
The Hot Tub Professionals

Hot Tub Discounts Swim Spa Pricing.
We are a registered dealer and service agent of CalSpas

Call or visit us in North Branford CT. We have the largest display of Hot 
Tub & Swim Spas in Connecticut. You’ll see pricing & product descriptions 
on every spa and experience a friendly “No Hassle” shopping experience.

SERIES

SWIM PRO

SWIM PRO

SWIM PRO

SWIM PRO

SWIM PRO

SWIM PRO

SWIM PRO

SWIM PRO 1325

SWIM PRO 1325 X

FREESTYLE 1437

COMMANDER 1655

FREESTYLE 1437 X

COMMANDER 1655 X

OLYMPIAN 1868DZ X

93 x 151 x 51

93 x 151 x 51

93 x 170 x 51 

93 x 200 x 51 

93 x 200 x 51 

93 x 200 x 51 

93 X 210 X 51

$29,999

$31,199

$34,999

$39,999

$36,999

$41,999

$49,999

$24,599

$26,298

$28,999

$32,799

$30,699

$34,498

$37,499

MODEL SIZE RETAIL SALE PRICE

0% Financing Available on All Brands & Models This Month
Sale Pricing Available on All Models This Month

Hot Tub Discounts • 20 Commerce Drive, North Branford, CT 06471 • 203-265-6133

SAVE $3,000
Special Clearance Savings


