

## The Hot Tub Professionals

Hot Tub Discounts Swim Spa Pricing.
We are a registered dealer and service agent of CalSpas

0% Financing Available on All Brands & Models This Month
Sale Pricing Available on All Models This Month



SERIES	MODEL	SIZE	RETAIL	SALE PRICE
SWIM PRO	SWIM PRO 1325	93 x 151 x 51	\$29,999	\$24,599
SWIM PRO	SWIM PRO 1325 X	93 x 151 x 51	\$31,199	\$26,298
SWIM PRO	FREESTYLE 1437	93 x 170 x 51	\$34,999	\$28,999
SWIM PRO	FREESTYLE 1437 X	93 x 200 x 51	\$36,999	\$30,699
SWIM PRO	COMMANDER 1655	93 x 200 x 51	\$39,999	\$32,799
SWIM PRO	COMMANDER 1655 X	93 x 200 x 51	\$41,999	\$34,498
SWIM PRO	OLYMPIAN 1868DZ X	93 X 210 X 51	\$49,999	\$37,499

## Special Clearance Savings SAVE \$3,000

Call or visit us in North Branford CT. We have the largest display of Hot Tub & Swim Spas in Connecticut. You'll see pricing & product descriptions on every spa and experience a friendly "No Hassle" shopping experience.